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Southbound lRead downl

CONDENSED THROUGH TRAIN
SERVICE

Daily except as noted. a.y—’e—r(

A.‘

A

Northbound (Read up)
‘ \

#392-3 REP 31 1- No. 175*- No, 175* No. 109 No. 105 No. 112* 5 No. 110 No. 176* No. 228 No. 396-7
and SCl- 239 and and and and and [R and and and and

Connections and Conn. No. 227 Conn. Conn. Conn. Conn. Conn. i Conn. Conn. No. 276 Conn. Conn.

800PM Mo 915AM Mo 7OOAM Tu 700AM Tu 1009M Mo 915AM Mo Lv Potomac Yard ............... Ar _

1 115AMWell 1030PM We 1115AM We 230PM Tu 600AM Th

1100PM Mo 1145AM Mo ' 930AM Tu 930AM Tu 33OPM Mo 1145AM Mo Ar Richmond (RFP) ......... Lv 745AM Wot 730PM We 745AM We 1201PM Tu

100AM Tu 1245PM Mo lOOOAM Tu 1000AM Tu 4OOPM Mo 1245PM Mo lv Richmond (SCL) ......... Ar 655AM Wol 520PM We 655AM We 1115AM Tu 1145PM We
300AM Tu 145PM Mo Lv Petersburg ..................... Ar 500AM Wo' 335PM We 1000PM We

500PM Mo Ar Rocky Mount .............. Lv 230AMWo 115PM We
' = 545PM Mo lv Rocky Mount ..............Ar 1230 PM We

100PM Tu 715PM Mo 4OOPM Tu 40 PM Tu Ar Hamlet .............................. Lv 415AM Tu 4OOPM We
615PM Tu 1030PM Mo 700PM Tu 70$PM Tu Lv Hamlet .............................. Ar ,

315AM Tu 500AM We
1000PM Tu ‘ Ar Charlotte l

930PM Mo Ar Florence ....... 1030PM To 3 800AM We
123OAM Tu lv Florence ........... 1000PM Tu ‘ 600AM We

Ar Charleston l

800AM We 800AM Tu 300AM We Ar Atlanta .......................... Lv " 700PM Mo

830AM We 830AM TU 510AM We lv Atlanta .............
100PM We 100PM Tu 930AM We > Ar Birmingham

' 900AM Tu

230PM Mo ,
lv Spartanburg » 1245PM We

1230AM Tu 1245AMWe 415AM Tu 500AM Tu Ar Savannah ......... 500PM Tu l 1201AM We 123OAM We
900AM Tu 345AMWe 800AM Tu 900AM Tu Ar Jacksonville 100PM Tu

1
630PM Tu 130PM Tu 630PM Tu

445AMWe 100PM Tu lv Jacksonville 1100AM Tu .
‘ 215PM Tu 123OPM Tu 215PM Tu

845AMWe 830PM Tu Ar Lakeland ........................ Lv 125AM Tu , 125AM Tu 230AM Tu 125AM Tu

\ Ar Phosphate area ............ [V l 1000PM Mo
1000PM Tu l 100AM We 1030PM Tu 1000PM Tu Ar Tampa .......................... lv 1230AM Tu

‘ 123OAM Tu 100AM Tu 1230AM Tu

1100PM Tu 1100PM We 1100PM Tu 1100PM Tu Ar Miami ................................. Lv 1000PM Mo‘ 1100PM Mo 1000PM Mo 1000PM Mo

(
.

l

l
I

g

i ccx ccx
No. 384 No. 381 No 395 No. 333+ No. 334+"l i No. 394 No. 380- No. 385
and and d and and and 320 and and

No. 301 Conn. Conn. C nn. No. 319 Conn. Conn. S No. 310 Conn. Conn. Conn. No. 312
' 430PM Mo 43OPM Mo Lv Birmingham .................. Ar 1 100AMWe ’1 400AM We 1159AM We

100PM Mo 1159PM Mo 934M Mo Lv Atlanta _______________

l 1030PM Tu 630AM We 1130PM Tu

500PM Mo ‘.

Lv Montgomery \ 730AM We
1000PM Mo

/ 530AM Tu 4OOAM Tu Ar Waycross ,,,,,,,,,, 830PM Tu 3 300PM Tu 1201PM Tu

1030PM Mo 1‘

Lv Waycross ........................ Ar j 700AM Tu

230AM Tu 600AM Tu 930AM Tu 63OAM Tu 730AM Tu 600AM Tu Ar Jacksonville .................. Lv 600PM Tu } 100PM Tu 715PM Tu 53OPM Tu
I Jacksonville 215PM Tu 1100AM Tu 215PM TU

t
3 , 800PM Mo

1000PM Tu 1000PM Tu 1030PM Tu 1030PM Tu “1030PM Tu 1230AM Tu I. 1230AM Tu 1230AM Tu 1230AM Tu

1100PM Tu 1100PM Tu 1100PM Tu 1100PM Tu 1100PM Tu 1100PM Mo 1 1000PM Mo 1100PM Mo 1100PM Mo

+ - Coast to Coast Express
* - Daily exce‘pt Monday

/

\

1

t
1



ooovok4I

POTOMAC YARD, RICH

BIRMINGHAM AND ATLANTA

BETWEEN

AND
MOND & CAROLINA POINTS

l

I

‘l

I 0 “1' ‘ 3’ r,“ -

: Dally except as noted.
Southbound (Read down) Northbound (Read up)

No. 115 No. 175* No. 289 No. 227 No. l9o* No. 27a# No. 188 No. 460 '

700AM Tu 915AM Mo Lv Potomac Yard .......................................Ar 600AM Th 230PM Tu
930AM Tu ‘ 1145AM Mo Ar Richmond (REP) ................................. lv IZOIPM Tu

830AM Mo IOOOAM Tu IOOAM Tu 1245PM Mo Lv Richmond (SCL) ....... ...Ar 1145PM We ll 15AM Tu IIOOPM We
1 I 15AM Mo 3OOAM Tu l.v Petersburg .............. Ar IOOOPM We 900PM We

915AM Tu Lv Raleigh ................... Ar 65OPM We 300PM We IOOOAM We
415PM Mo 400PM Tu looHM Tu 7l5PM Mo Ar Hamlet ...................................... lv 400PM We 4l5AM Tu IZOIPM We 500AM We

No. 285
I

No. 282
3OOAM Mo Lv Portsmouth .............................................Ar IOOOPM We
63OAM Mo Ar Rocky Mount ........ Lv 330PM We
200PM Mo Ar Hamlet ...................................................... lv l000AM We

No. 496 No. 472# No. 292 No. 246 No. 289 No. 495 No. 471#
lzolAM Mo 2OOPM Mo Lv Bostic .........................................................Ar 730PM Tu
430AM Mo 43OPM Mo Ar Charlotte 400PM Tu

630PM Mo 530AM Mo SOOAMMo 445PM Mo Lv Charlotte 300PM Tu 4A3OAM We 330PM Tu730PM Mo 635AM Mo 545AM Mo Ar Monroe 330AM We 230PM Tu
900AlM Mo 830PM Mo Ar Hamlet ...................................................... lv H30AM To

3‘

No. 477 No. 478
i ZOOAM Tu Lv Wilmington 1230AM Th

73OAM Tu Ar Hamlet ...................................................... Lv 630PM We
No. 147 No. 142 ‘No. 148

II3OPM Mo I.v Hamlet ...................................................Ar l30AM We 33OPM We
laoAM Tu Ar Florence ................................................... Lv HOOPM Tu I3OPM We

No. 571 No. 593# No. l97 No. 190 No. 594# No. 570
IOOOPM Mo 1 l 15PM Mo IOOAM Tu l.v Hamlet ......................................................Ar 600AM We 1130AM Th 300AM Tu
ZOOAM Tu Ar Andrews ................................................... lv 950PM Mo

, 350AM Tu Ar Florence ................................................... Lv
630AM Tu Ar Columbia 830PM We
800AM Tu I.v Columbia ‘3OOPM We

500AM TU 700AM Tu Ar Charleston 830PM Mo
400PM Tu IOOOAM Tu Ar Savannah I IOOPM Tu 700AM We

No. 297 2/275 1/275 No. 298 No. 276# No. 228 No. 230 No. 296
630AM Tu 530AM Tu 730PM Mo 615PM Mo IO3OPM Mo Lv Hamlet ........................... Ar II3OPM Tu .

815AM Tu 700AM We 130PM Tu ”59AM Tu
915AM Tu 800AM Tu 815% Mo 1245AM Tu Lv Monroe ....... Lv 900PM Tu ,l45AM Tu 3OOAM We 1030AM Tu 935AM Tu

' | Lv Clinton ....................... Lv IIOOPM Tu 700AM Tu I
r.

.

IOOPM Tu H30AM Tu 400AM Tu lv Greenwood __________________________________________ Lv 530PM Tu IOOOPM Tu 600AM Tu 630AM Tu

No. 363 No. 364
”I " IOOOPM Mo Lv Augusta ______________ IOOAM We

I30AM Tu Ar Greenwood 94OPM Tu

No. 363 No. 392
I30AM We Lv Greenwood ..........................................Ar 430PM Mo l

500AM We Ar Spartanburg .......................................... lv 230PM Mo

I No. 298
700PM Tu

‘

Lv Athens ...................................................... lv 230PM Tu 400PM Tu 1250AM TuN°- 533 “00PM TU 440AM Tu JOOAM Tu 800AM Tu Ar Atlanta .............. lv 1201PM Tu 700PM Mo IOOOPM Mo IOOAM Tu No. 5861 100M Tu ’ 510AM To 5 830AM Tu Lv Atlanta ....................... Ar 800AM Tu , 1 150m Mo IOOAM Tu930PM Tu IOOOPMTu 930AM Tu l IOOPM Tu Ar Birmingham __________________________________________ Lu 230AM Tu 900AM Tu 700PM Mo 300PM Mo
“ - Daily except Monday# - Daily except Sunday

l

I
l



Southbound (load clown)
t

BETWEEN
POTOMAC YARD, RICHMOND 8: CAROLINA POINTS

AND
CAROLINA, GEORGIA & FLORIDA POINTS

Daily exce it as noted.

No. 175* No. 1 15 No. 111 No. 109 NO- 112*
700AM Tu 915AM Mo 800PM Mo lOOPM Mo Lv Potomac Yard Ar 1115AM W-
930AM Tu 1145AN Mo llOOPM Mo 330PM Mo Ar Richmond (RF?) ............................................................ lv 745AM We

TOOOAM Tu 1245PM; Mo 200AM Tu 400PM Mo Lv Richmond (SCL) ............................................................Ar 655AM We
145PM1 Mo 4OOAM Tu Lv Petersburg AI' 500AM W0
500PMi Mo 800AM Tu Ar Rocky Mount Lv 230AM We 1.“
NO. fir 4 t'.‘

300AM Mo Lv Portsmouth Ar
63OAM Mo Ar Rocky Mount lV

___‘

No. 117 ,_
1130PM: Mo lv Rocky Mount A?

No. 113 500AM Tu Ar Wilmington _
lv rm

4OOAM Tu 545PM‘ Mo lv Rocky Mount Ar
103OAM Tu 930PMi Mo Ar Florence lv 1030PM Tu

1
No. 137

‘
3OOAM Mo lv Wilmington AI'

'llOOAM Mo Ar Florence lV

Via No. 545
Hamlet llOOAM Mo l.v Wadesboro Ar
and 430PM MO Ar Florence ...............................J.............................................. LV

No. 392 Columbia g

* - Daily except Monday 23OPM Mo lv Spartanburg Ar

# - Daily except Sunday 4'IOPM Mo Ar Laurens i W

No. 372 i

lOOOPM Mo lv Laurens (CNL) Ar
300AM TU Ar Columbia (CNL) ...........................................................W

No. 126 .

400AM TU l.v Columbia SCL ..................................................................AI'

800AM Tu Ar Florence ‘

I-V

No. 129 }

1159PM' Mo Lv Florence } Ar

lOOAM Tu lv Sumter " Ar
430AM Tu Ar Augusta ? lv

NgJ 97 No. 127 No. 147 '

lOOAM Tu 930PM Mo ll30PM Mo lv Hamlet Ar
350AM Tu No. 581# ll45PM Mo l3OAM Tu Ar Florence .......... lv
400AM Tu 700AM Tu 1245AM Tu Lv Florence Rf lOOOPM Tu

No. 591 700AM Tu 330PM Tu 130AM‘TU i Ar Charleston 'lv
lOOOPM Mo , l.v Charleston Ar
230AM Tu lOOOAM Tu 500AM Tu 4i5AM Tu Ar Savannah Lv 500PM Tu

M
‘g No. 393-3 N
J No. 323-9 230PM Mo lv Spartanburg Ar

‘

900AM Mo 730PM ’Mo lv Augusta Ar

y
200PM Mo 1230AMETu Ar Savannah IN

2111 L No. 119 No. 103 No. 389 No. 333 « 1/111 "'
IOOOAM To 730 AM To 530PM Tu lOOOPM Tu 600AM Tu 600AMiTu 9OOAM Tu 500AM Tu Lv Savannah Ar 415PM Tu

lOOOPM Tu i Ar Montgomery lv
33OAM We Ar Macon l.V

llOOAM Tu BOOPM Tu ‘1 Ar Waycrass ‘ lv
345AM We 9OOAMlTu 800AM Tu Ar Jacksonville I Lv lOOPM Tu

No. 169 No. 173 No. 167 No. 115 No. 131 I No. 196
1030PM Tu BOOPM Tu 300PM Tu 1215PM Tu 445AM We llOOAMiTu lOOPM Tu Ly Jacksonville Ar 340AM Tu

200PM ‘l'u 330PM Tu 115PM Tu 1201PM1’Tu 1230PM Tu Ar Baldwin lv 301AM Tu
No. l65

600PM Tu 200PM Tu . 1245PM Tu llOOPM Tu lv Baldwin Ar 200AM Tu

lOOOPM Tu lOOAM We Ar Ocala Lv
5 900PM Tu 20%M We Ar Wildwood l.v lOOOPM Mo

245AMWe " 800AM We 745AM We 700PM Tu Ar Orlando ‘ l-V

430AM We 845AM We . , 830PM Tu Ar lakeland Lv

600AMWe llOOAM We lOOOPM *Tu 3800AM We 1030PM Tu Ar Tampa lv
4IOAM We Ar West Palm Beach ......................................................... lV 245AM MO _

53OAM We I 700AM We llOOPM Tu Ar Miami
,

l.v 1235AM Mo



BETWEEN
POTOMAC YARD, RICHMOND 8. CAROLINA POINTS

CAROLINA, GEORGIA 8. FLORIDA POINTS
AND

Daily excellt as noted.

Northbound (Read up)
No. 109 No. 112* No. 110 No. 176* No.114
IOOPM Mo Lv Potomac Yard Ar 1115AM We 1030PM We 1115AM We
330PM Mo Ar Richmond IRFP) 745AM We 73OPM We 745AM We
400PM Mo Lv Richmond (SCL) 655AM We 520PM We 655AM We IOOOAM We

Lv Petersburg 5OOAM We 335PM We
Ar Rocky Mount 230AM We 115PM We 500AM We'"* No. 282
Lv Portsmouth Ar 1000PM We
Are Rocky Mount Lv 330PM We

No. 116
Lv Rocky Mount Ar 1030AM We
Ar Wilmington Lv 43OAM We No. 114
Lv Rocky Mount Ar 1230PM We 1159AM We
Ar Florence Lv 1030PM Tu 800AM We 600AM We

__ I ‘
No. 136

Lv Wilmington Ar ‘1 BOOAMTh

__ Ar Florence Lv L 300AM Th

__ No.546
Lv Wadesboro Ar 600PM We
Ar Florence ..... lV IOOPM We"" No. 363
Lv Spartanburg Ar 500AM Fr
Ar Laurens 1‘

LV 300AM Fr
I t No. 371

Lv Laurens (CNL) Ar ‘ 130PM Th
Ar Columbia (CNL) .................................. , ........................lV

‘ 1030AM Thu
‘ No. 125

lv Columbia SCL Ar 25OAM Th
Ar Florence 1 1" 1201AM Th

I No. 130
Lv Florence ‘; Ar 200AM We
Lv Sumter 1 Ar 1159pM Tu
Ar Augusta 3‘ Lv ! 730PM Tu_ ‘ 7 No. 148 No. 142 No. 190
lv Hamlet Ar

l
330PM We 300AM We 900AM We

__ Ar Florence .......... Lv
‘ No. 580# 130PM We IOOAM We

Lv Florence m IOOOPM Tu 630AM We l 300PM We
y

Ar Charleston 'Lv 700AM We No. 592
[V Charleston Ar 1215AM We

415AM Tu Ar Savannah lv 500PM Tu 1201AM We 800PM Tu IOOAM We
No. 396-7

Lv Spartanburg Ar 1245PM We No. 326-7
lv Augusta Ar 400AM We 1100AM We
Ar Savannah Lv 1230AM We 1 500AM We

__ i No. 186 No. 190 No. 388 No- 106* No. 104 No. 382500AM Tu Lv Savannah Ar 415PM Tu 9OOPM Tu ‘ 230PM Tu 500PM Tu 230AM Tu 330PM Tu IIOOPM Tu IOOOAM Tu
Ar Montgomery lv 700PM Mo
Ar Macon Lv 9OOPM Mo
Ar Waycross Lv

‘
130PM Tu 830PM Tu

800AM TU Ar Jacksonville I [V IOOPM Tu 630PM Tu 130PM Tu
I No. 195 s No. 174#

IOOPM TU Lv Jacksonville Ar 340AM Tu 215PM Tu 1236P Tu 215PM Tu 815AM Tu

_ ~ Ar Baldwin Lv 301AM Tu 1045AM Tu 145PM Tu

_._ No. 166#
4

Lv Baldwin Ar ZOOAM Tu IOOOAM Tu IOOPM Tu 600AM Tu
Ar Ocala Lv

Ar Wildwood Lv IOOOPM Mo 730AM Tu 93OAM Tu 445AM Tu ZOOAM Tu
700PM Tu Ar Orlando Lv 4OOAM Tu 530AM Tu
830PM TU Ar Lakeland Lv 125AM Tu 230AM Tu
1030PM Tu Ar Tampa Lv 1230AM Tu IOOAM Tu 830PM Mo

Ar West Palm Beach ......................................................... Lv 245AM Mo
Ar Miami Lv 1235AM Mo IIOOPM Mo IIOOPM Mo



Southbound (Read downl

TO

Daily except as noted.

BIRMINGHAM AND ATLANTA

GEORGIA & FLORIDA POINTS

Northbound (Read up)

No. 319 CCX . CCX
No. 381 No. 395 No. 301 No. 321 No. 333+ No. 309 No. 307 No. 322 No. 394 No. 334*+ No. 312 No. 380 No. 320 No. 308 No. 310

430PM Ma
V

430PM Mo IOOOPM Mo 400AM Mo lv Birmingham ............ Ar IIOOAM We 1201PM We 200PM We 400AM We
1159PM Mo 93OPM Mo 100PM Mo 600AM Mo I Lv Atlanta .................... Ar BOOAM We 1030PM Tu 113OP_M Tu 63OAMWe I

33OPM Mo 83OAMMo I IOOP Mo 3OOAM Tu IOOOAM Mo Ar Manchester 445AM We 330AM We 4OOAM We 63OAMWe
4OOPM Mo 930AM Mo 1030AM Mo Lv Manchester i. 415AM We 630PM Tu 3OOAM We 600AM We

400AM Tu 735AM Tu 420AM Tu 1000PM Mo 43OPM Mo 4OOAM Tu 5OOPM Mo Ar Waycross .............. lv IOOOPM Tu 83OPM Tu 1201 PM Tu 1030PM Tu 300PM Tu

No. 305 No. 306
1 13OPM Mo lv Albany .................. Ar 200AM We
3OOAM Tu Ar Waycross ..................lv 1045PM Tu

No. 604# No. 624# No. 605# No. 625#
230PM Mo 630PM Mo Lv Brunswick Ar 130PM We 425PM Mo
530PM Mo 93OPM Mo Ar Waycross .............. lv IOOOAM We 130PM Ma

No. 367 No. 368

740AM TU 425AM Tu 1 100PM Mo 7OOAM TU 1100PM Mo Lv Waycross ...... 630PM Tu 700AM Tu 630PM Tu
730AM Tu 93OAM 'I'u 63OAM Tu 1230AM Tu 6OOAM Tu Ar Jacksonville 100PM Tu 600PM Tu 715PM Tu

No. 169 No. 173 No. 167 No. 115 No. 175* No. 181 No. 109 No. 110 No. 186 No. 190 No. 174# No. 196

1030PM Tu BOOPM Tu JOOPM Tu I 215PM Tu 445AM Tu IIOOAM Tu 100PM Tu lv Jacksonville ............ Ar 1100AM Tu IIOOAM Tu 215PM Tu 815AM Tu 340AM Tu
33OPM Tu 115PM Tu IOOOAM Tu IZOIPM Tu

V’
Ar Baldwin Lv 400PM Tu 1030AM Tu

V'
145PM Tu

V‘
301AM Tu

la la no

No. 165 High No. 166# High High
Springs ‘ Springs Springs

600PM Tu 200PM Tu 1100PM Tu 1245PM Tu lv Baldwin 600AM Tu IOOOAM Tu 100PM Tu 200AM Tu
IOOOPM Tu IOOAM We Ar Ocala

9OOPM Tu 33OPM Tu ' 200AM We Ar Wildwood 200AM Tu 730AM Tu 93OAM Tu 445AM Tu IOOOPM Mo
245AM We BOOAM We 745AM Tu 500PM Tu Ar Orlando Lv 400AM Tu
430AM We 845AM Tu 735PM Tu Ar Lakeland-Winston lv 125AM Tu BOOFM Mo
600AM We 1100AM Tu BOOAM We 1000PM Tu 1030PM Tu 630AM Tu Ar Tampa ........................lv 830PM Mo 1230AM Tu 230AM Tu

410AM We Ar West Palm Beach lv 245AM Mo
530AM We 7ODAM We 1100PM TU Ar Miami Lv 1100PM Mo IOOOPM Mo 1235AM Mo

+ - Coast to Coast Express
‘ - Daily except Monday
# - Daily except Sunday



Southbound (Read down)

4

I

I

I

I

. I

MONTGOMERY AND COLUMBUS
TO

GEORGIA 8. FLORIDA POINTS
Daily except as noled.

I

Northbound (Read up)
No. 374 No. 384 No 82 No. 316 No. 314 No. 313 NoI 315 No. 383 No. 385 No. 391

500PM Mo 700P Mo 43OPM Mo 800AM Mo |.v Montgomery ............ Ar 1130PM Tu 113dAMWe IOOOPM Tu 730AM We1130PM Mo lv Columbus .................. Ar I 800PM We1245AM Tu 800PM Mo 113OP Mo Ar Richland I 1 500PM Tu 430AM We 530PM We830PM Mo 12OIAMTu lv Richland I 400PM Tu 4OOAM We 1130AM We
I

I 1030PM Mo 600PM Mo Ar Thomasville ............ Lv 3OOPM Tu 130IAMWe
I 1130PM Mo 800PM Mo lv Thomasville ............ Ar 1:10PM Tu 1230AMWe545AM Tu 1215AM Tu : Ar Tallahassee ............ IV I

‘ 1201AM We 5OOAM We
No. 682 I

I No. 683
230m Mo I

IV Challahoochee ...... Ar
I

13OPM We43OPM Mo I

I
Ar Tallahassee ............ lv I ll30AM We63OAM Tu IOOAM Tu I lv Tallahassee ............ Ar

,
IIOOPM Tu 430AM We

|‘ 4OOAM Tu I 230AM Tu Ar Waycross .................. Lv IOOOAM Tu 9OOPM Tu
IOOOAM Tu Ar Savannah .................. Lv I 600AM Tu

I
I

No. 693 I
I No. 672I

4009M Tu
I Lv Savannah .................. Ar 600PM Tu945AM Tu 430AM Tu Ar Baldwin .................. lv 7OOPM Tu 1100PM Tu1130PM Tu 1045AM Tu 600AM Tu Ar Jacksonville ..........., lv 530PM Tu 900PM Tu 1 I30AM TU

No. 169 No. 173 No. 167 No. 115 No. 181 No. 109 No. 110 No. 186 .No. 190 No. 174# No. 196
I I

1030PM Tu 800PM Tu 3OOPM Tu 1215P Tu IIOOAMTu 100PM Tu lv Jacksonville ............ Ar 2159M Tu IIOOAMTu 215PM Tu 815AM Tu 340AM Tu330PM Tu 115P Tu 1201PM Tu Ar Baldwin ..................... lv 1030AM Tu 145PM Tu 301AM Tu
No. 165

I No. 166#
1100PM Tu 600PM Tu 200PM Tu 1245 PM Tu Lv Baldwin ................... Ar 600AM Tu IOOOAM Tu 100PM Tu 200AM TuIOOAM We IOOOPM TU I

Ar Ocala ........................... lv200AMWe 9OOPM Tu 330PAII Tu Ar Wildwood ............... lv 200AM Tu 730AM Tu 930AM Tu 445AM Tu IOOOPM Mo245AMWe 800AM We I 7OOPM Tu Ar Orlando ................. Lv 400AM Tu430AM We I 830PM Tu Ar Lakeland .............. I.v 125AM Tu800AM We 600AM We
I IOOOPM Tu 1030PM Tu Ar Tampa ........................ lv 830PM Mo I230AM Tu

4IOAMWe I

Ar W. Palm Beach ...... [V I 245AM Mo53OAM We 700AM We 1100P}I\ Tu Ar Miami ________________________ [V I I 100 PM Mo IOOOPM Mo 1235AM Mo
I

I# - Daily except Sunday I

I



Station

Atlanta, Ga.

Auburndalo,Fla.

Baldwin, Fla.

Dupont, Ga.

Florence, S. C.

Hamlet, N. C.

Jacksonville,Fla.

'l‘raln Number
228
230
586

109
2/110
174
176

1/111
2/111
115
165
166
167
131
190
367
368
374
384
385

308
312

105
110
113
114
127
129
130
137
147
148
197
115
127
147
148
175
188
190
227
228
230
245
246
275
276
282
285
289
292
296
298
477
478
570
571
593
594
104
105
1/110
2/110
112
115
174
175
190

Makes Connection to

298

709

176

115
115

190

368
115

115
115

315
313

125

125

105

110
112
114

114

127

276
275

188
127
147
147

147

127
127
188
127

188

188

109
104
104

176
115
334

576

167
167

167
167

136
125

227

190

188
276

197

188
147
190
188

289

282

112
110

380

380

589

181
173

368

173

173
173

148
129

275

297

190
571

276

478
276
282
227

289

380
380

394

181
181

571

282
593

593

593
478

394

190

593

478

1

l

CONNECTIONS
The following connections should be made under normal circumstances, but are not guaranteed.

Takes Connection from

228 298
298

710

174

1/1112/111
1/1112/111
1/111 2/111
1/111 2/111

186190

190

127
130

112127147
105113137

105113137

115 227 285
115 227 230

115 285
228 292 477
477

115 148 175

115 175 285
230 246 296
228 298
115 148 227
594

228 289 292

115 227 285
115 148 175

110

1/110
175 381 395

367 374 384
367 374 384

367 374 384
367 374 384

246 298

227

285 289 292

296
227 246 298

Station

Manchester,Ga.

Monroe, N. C.

Richland, Ga.

RockyMount, N. C.

Savannah, Ga.

Tampa, Fla.

Vidalia,Ga.

Waycross, Ga.

Wildwood,Fla.

Train Number

301
303
381
394
395
301
307
309
312
320
321
380
276
374
382
391

105
113‘
116
117
415
104
105
106
109
110
1/111
2/111
112
119
186
190
197

326
382
383
388
389
393
396
593
176

383
388
103
104
106
303
305
306
307
308
310
312
313
314
315
316
321
322
367

368
168
186
190

Makes Connection to
109 115 139
109 139 721
109115 167

109115167

307

307
320

374
383

105110113

110 383 392
1/111 2/111
112 389 392
1/111 2/111

112
110 389 392
1051/111 2/111 119 383 392
693

592

1/1112/111
1051091/111 2/111 119 383

1091/111

383

106 303 313

301
306 322

106 306 310

106 303 311

303 311 367
303 307

308 315 322
186 190

167173 181

173

173 181

594

0|92

105

315

312 367

Takes Connection from

110174

307 309 321
321

380
309

2/496
382

415
105 116

105110111
105114117

388 393 591

104 106 190
105 109 388
105 109 388
106 186
105 109 388

106 110 112

105 109 393

106112 190

106110112

764
388

308 315 322
305 316
312 314
305 314 316

103 104 368

103 104119
312
314
119 319 333

103 104 368

103 104119
301 305 307
333

168 174
168

393
393

672

672

319 605

368

368
314 319 32‘


